EXTREME WORK
89305GY
EXTREME WORK™ STRIKE PROTEX™
- GRAY
Extreme Work Performance glove featuring full back of hand TPR.
Touch compatible on index finger. Reinforced palm patch, reinforced
fingers and thumb.
FEATURES
• TPR back of hand for heavy duty impact protection
• Tough-X™ Suede Palm for durability and comfort
• S-Patch Palm for durability and grip
• Reinforced fingertips and thumb saddle to strengthen wear points
• Slip-On Cuff
SPEC DETAILS
COLOR DETAIL Black and Gray (pantone 424c)
LEATHER TYPE Ax Uno Synthetic Leather
THUMB TYPE Keystone
CUFF STYLE Shirred Elastic Wrist
CARE INSTRUCTIONS
Care Instructions: Brush off excess dirt, machine wash separately on
cold with mild detergent. Do not bleach. Lay flat to dry. Do not
machine dry. Do not iron.
SIZES
Medium, Large, XLarge, 2XLarge
DIMENSIONS
ITEM SIZE GLOVE LENGTH PALM WIDTH HEM COLOR
Medium 9.75" 4" black binding
Large 10" 4.25" black binding
XLarge 10.25" 4.5" black binding
2XLarge 10.5" 4.75" black binding
PACKING INFO
PACKAGING 3 Units(PR) Per Pack, 72 Units(PR) Per Case
ITEM PAIR UPC INNER PACK GTIN MASTER PACK GTIN
89305GY/M 662909509260 20662909509264 10662909509267
89305GY/L 662909509277 20662909509271 10662909509274
89305GY/XL 662909509284 20662909509288 10662909509281
89305GY/2XL 662909509291 20662909509295 10662909509298
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
ITEM PC WEIGHT (LBS) MASTER PACK (IN) MASTER PACK
(LBS)
89305GY/M 0.2775 17.72 x 12.01 x 14.57 20.98
89305GY/L 0.33313 17.72 x 12.01 x 14.57 24.98536
89305GY/XL 0.34375 17.72 x 12.01 x 14.57 25.75
89305GY/2XL 0.35625 17.72 x 12.01 x 14.57 26.65
COUNTRY OF
ORIGIN China,